BHS TREC Scoring Programme (2012)

Rider no Rider name

1 Alex Wells
2 Katherine Lougher
3 Dorothy Harris
4 Sasha Warrener
5 Tracey Galt
6 Vicky Sedgley
7 lzzy France
8 Janet Brick
9 Gill Butler
10 Chris Massey
11 Angela Buckle
12 Julie Allsop
13 Jane Chivers
14 Donna Partlett

Horse Class
Toffee

Dazzling Dream
Freckles Fancy Jac
Barntown
Brannaghan
Ebony

Just Jake

Sergo

Coral

Robin

Oddie

Thomas

Alice

Wally

L2 Sandwell & Upton 2013 results
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Individual
POR
score

228

Pair
number

201

201
88

202

202
227

203

203

204

204
208

205

205

Overall scores

Pair
POR
score

190
190

178
178

179
179
153
153

177
177

CP score

22
20
26
17
0
0
19
43
10
0
0
15
0
0

PTV
score

128
76
112
64
0

0
81
115
86
0

0
59
0

0

Individual Individual Pair

Total Placing  Total
378 1
169 4
327 2
282 3

614

356

612

306

354

Pair
Placing



Note: Only the first member
of a pair is listed. Pair POR
scores are doubled when
calculating overall scores.

Rider name

Alex Wells
Katherine Lougher
Sasha Warrener
Tracey Galt

Izzy France

Janet Brick

Chris Massey

Julie Allsop

Jane Chivers

Ticket name
Section

Good/ bad

Total ticket
penalties
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Rider name
Alex Wells
Katherine Lougher
Dorothy Harris
Sasha Warrener
Tracey Galt
Vicky Sedgley
Izzy France
Janet Brick

Gill Butler

Chris Massey
Angela Buckle
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Start CP
End CP
Distance
Speed
Optimum
time
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number
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0
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228
190
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88
178
178
227
179
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208
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No |RIDER Pair 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9( 10| 11 12| 13| 14| 15| 16
number
1 Alex Wells 0 3 19 22 7 10 10 4 10 7 7 1 10 10 10 10 7 10 10 10 9.19.97 5 128 150 2
2 Katherine Lougher 201 0 20 20 10 1 0 7 10 7 0 0 0 9 10 10 7 10 10 0 10.02.28 15 76 96 6
3 Dorothy Harris 201 17 9 26 10 5 10 10 10 10 0 0 0 10 10 10 7 10 8 7 9.05.37 5 112 138 3
4 Sasha Warrener 0 o 17 17 9 0 10 4 8 0 0 0 6 10 10 10 7 10 10 0 115419 30 64 81
7 lzzy France 0 3 16 19 10 6 7 7 0 5 0 0 0 10 10 10 7 10 10 4 10.19.85 15 81 100 4
8 Janet Brick 203 30 13 43 9 3 10 10 10 7 3 0 8 10 10 10 10 10 10 0 9.11.03 5 115 158 1
9 Gill Butler 203 1 9 10 9 1 0 7 10 7 0 0 0 10 10 10 7 10 10 10 10.31.72 15 86 96 5
12 Julie Allsop 0 1 14 15 0 1 10 7 10 1 0 0 0 10 10 10 7 6 10 7 11.10.07 30 59 74

CP & PTV




